
Seating

Fuel tank litre

CAPACITY

Curb weight (Kg)

Gross vehicle weight (Kg)

Payload (Kg)

WEIGHT

Displacement (cc)

Bore x stroke 

Compression ratio

Maximum output (Hp/rpm) 

Maximum torque (Nm/rpm) 

Maximum speed (Km/h)

Transmission

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

CHASSIS

Front

Rear

Front

Rear

Suspension

Steering

Brakes

Tyres

Nahr El Mott, New Metn Highway

BazerjiMotors.com
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overall length (mm)  

Overall width (mm) 

Overall height (mm) 

Wheelbase (mm)  

Front

Rear

Tread (mm)

Minimum turning radius (m)  

DIMENSIONS  

Inner length 

Inner width

Inner height

2

37

920

1900

980

1372

73 x 82

9.5

94 / 6000

115 / 3200

130

5 MT

Rack and pinion

Ventilated disc

Drum, leading

and trailing

165R13LT

MacPherson strut

and coil spring

Leaf  spring

1528

1832

4400

2740

1310

1310

5.5

2620

1490

344

Cargo body (mm)
EQUIPMENT LIST

Heater / Air conditioner

Acoustics/ Radio with audio, two speakers

Central decoration cover, Cigarette lighter

INSTRUMENTAL PANEL

Odometer, Tachometer,

COMFORT

Seat fabric: Knitting

Cabin light

Sun visor (Left, Right)

Reclining, sliding & detachable headrests   

Front seats (Left)

Reclining & detachable headrests

Front seats (Right)

Ashtray (Front)

Carpet (PVC)

INTERIOR

Front / Crystal headlamps

Rear fog lamps and rear combination 
lights
Front fog lamps

Muti-speed front wipers

Front fender

EXTERIOR

Front seatbelts: ELR,3 Points

Endergonic steering column

Side impact beams

SAFETY & SECURITY

Changhe Automobile Group is leading the minitruck market thanks to its Freedom 
minitruck offering a very competitive price with a high end quality.

JINGDEZHEN BAIC CHANGHE IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD. is a 
professional foreign trade company invested by Changhe 
Automobile Group, and it is responsible for the foreign trade of 
all series of Changhe products.


